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0 585 585 Surface Rock, Gravel
585 1341 756 Shale

1341 1966 | 625 Sand, Shale, Lime, Anhydrfite
1966 4264 | 2298 Lime, Anhydrite
4264 44371 173 Shale

4437 4966 | 529 Sand

4966 5294} 328 Lime

5294 54991 205 Shale, Lime
5499 57721 273 Lime

5772 6097 | 325 Shale

6097 6480 383 Shale, Lime
6480 8168 1688 Lime

8168 82831 115 Shale, Lime
8283 84691 186 Shale

8469 9006 537 Lime, Sahle
9006 9225] 220 Shale




